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INDIVIDUELLT

Lsi Mini
Arwa Alkheder Ystad 103,7 105,0 104,0 103,8 416,5 37

Viktor Andersson Svedala-Börringe 101,0 100,3 94,0 93,9 389,2 12

Svante Attlehed Svedala-Börringe 91,3 92,3 98,4 98,2 380,2 8

Klara Göransson Ystad 93,2 98,2 93,3 94,5 379,2 11

Adrian Hansson Löderup 103,0 105,5 105,1 104,0 417,6 31

Ellen Högborg Ystad 96,7 94,6 96,8 85,6 373,7 6

Lucas Lindqvist Åkarp 92,8 91,2 92,5 89,3 365,8 8

Erik Löfvander Vellinge 99,1 99,6 102,1 96,9 397,7 16

Jesper Löfvander Vellinge 97,6 100,6 104,2 100,6 403,0 22

Mira Månsson Öved-Östraby 93,7 98,5 98,0 96,9 387,1 9

LSi 11
Erik Andersson Svedala-Börringe 91,0 90,7 95,8 97,4 374,9 9

Isaac Andersson Svedala-Börringe 91,6 88,9 97,2 93,0 370,7 5

Albin Berggren Öved-Östraby 102,3 102,9 99,4 102,2 406,8 21

Linnéa Dahlen Kävlinge 105,4 105,2 104,2 105,0 419,8 37

Måns Ehrnborn Öved-Östraby 99,2 99,5 100,6 94,4 393,7 22

Kajsa Högborg Ystad 100,9 101,6 99,5 100,8 402,8 17

Emmy Kullberg Gandskog Trunnerup 100,7 98,8 102,2 103,8 405,5 21

Agnes Lundahl Trelleborg 99,2 104,6 99,6 100,8 404,2 17

Melvin Månsson Öved-Östraby 100,7 100,9 100,9 99,3 401,8 17

Hampus Nilsson Lindberg Svedala-Börringe 99,5 93,5 99,3 95,0 387,3 14

Ville Palmnert Tomelilla 101,0 100,0 99,5 102,1 402,6 18

Lukas Persson Öved-Östraby 100,8 103,4 100,4 102,9 407,5 23

Samira Redzepovik Trunnerup 95,3 102,7 99,1 101,0 398,1 17

Holli Theodorsson Åkarp 106,4 102,7 104,7 104,0 417,8 34

Lilli Törnbladh Tomelilla 105,0 103,8 104,3 103,3 416,4 34

LSi 13
1 Abdalmalek Alkheder Ystad 106,0 104,6 106,8 105,0 422,4 38

2 Emma Göransson Ystad 105,1 104,7 104,6 104,9 419,3 36

3 Maya Smit Ystad 104,5 103,6 105,5 104,8 418,4 34

4 Albin Bytyci Löderup 103,5 104,6 105,7 104,4 418,2 35

5 Alva Hansson Löderup 105,0 104,5 103,6 104,9 418,0 34

6 Selma Helander Åkarp 105,0 102,7 102,8 104,9 415,4 32

7 Anton Szakos Österlen 102,0 103,4 103,9 105,4 414,7 32

8 Ian Sjöberg Österlen 103,0 102,3 104,3 104,2 413,8 30

9 Casper Persson Kävlinge 103,2 104,4 100,9 104,5 413,0 28

10 Max Ehrnborn Öved-Östraby 103,3 103,0 103,7 102,6 412,6 30

11 Christoffer Olsson Ystad 102,8 102,9 103,3 102,9 411,9 27

12 Rasmus Persson Öved-Östraby 102,1 100,2 103,5 103,7 409,5 28

13 Matilda Wannstam Trunnerup 102,8 96,4 104,5 102,3 406,0 29

14 Leo Delinder Trelleborg 99,1 100,9 97,5 97,3 394,8 12



Lsi Junior
1 Tyra Weibull Åkarp 106,8 107,3 106,6 106,1 426,8 40

2 Henry Camnerin Åkarp 106,7 105,1 106,5 107,0 425,3 40

3 Sara Johansson Trelleborg 105,8 105,7 106,0 106,2 423,7 38

4 Amanda Olsson Trelleborg 105,2 105,0 106,0 106,8 423,0 39

5 Måns Sturesson Löderup 107,0 105,6 105,2 104,5 422,3 37

6 Taha Alkheder Ystad 105,3 105,5 105,6 105,8 422,2 40

7 Emma Engholm Trelleborg 105,2 107,4 104,9 104,7 422,2 38

8 Oliver Enehov Svedala-Börringe 105,3 104,8 104,2 105,4 419,7 37

9 Oliver Persson Ystad 105,6 104,8 103,9 105,4 419,7 39

10 Alvin Månsson Ystad 104,3 105,1 106,0 104,3 419,7 36

11 Essie Andersson Ystad 105,2 104,4 105,4 104,6 419,6 36

12 Nils Lindvall Vellinge 104,7 105,1 105,2 104,3 419,3 38

13 Elias Andersson Svedala-Börringe 103,5 104,1 104,1 104,4 416,1 32

14 Yousif Alawi Trelleborg 103,2 103,9 103,4 105,0 415,5 31

15 Maja Örtman Staffanstorp 104,8 102,0 103,3 103,4 413,5 29

16 Anton Lundahl Trelleborg 102,7 104,8 101,7 104,1 413,3 27

17 Maja Fristedt Åkarp 104,0 101,0 103,7 102,1 410,8 27

18 Ellinor Hjörneby Andersson Staffanstorp 103,0 100,5 101,7 102,4 407,6 23

19 Jenny Svensson Trelleborg 100,8 101,2 102,0 101,9 405,9 23

Lsi Senior yngre
1 Annika Persson Öved-Östraby 106,2 106,3 105,9 105,2 423,6 38

2 Ida Olsson Trelleborg 105,2 105,2 106,2 105,5 422,1 38

3 Kristina Persson Öved-Östraby 105,1 105,1 105,3 102,2 417,7 34

4 Maria Strand Ystad 100,0 101,2 102,3 99,6 403,1 19

Lsi Senior äldre
1 Marcus Weibull Åkarp 104,4 105,5 105,3 105,3 420,5 38

2 Christer Szakos Österlen 104,0 103,5 101,9 101,6 411,0 30

Lsi Veteran
1 Peter Grenander Ystad 106,2 106,4 106,1 105,8 424,5 40

2 Björn Lindquist Ystad 104,7 106,8 106,3 106,4 424,2 40

3 Lena Pålsson Vellinge 105,1 105,2 106,0 106,5 422,8 40

4 Ann Pettersson Ystad 106,3 106,5 105,4 104,6 422,8 38

5 Håkan Andersson Öved-Östraby 104,8 105,3 105,2 105,8 421,1 39

6 Johan Lindberg Kävlinge 104,8 106,2 104,6 105,0 420,6 36

7 Ingemar Hall Vellinge 105,4 105,2 105,7 104,3 420,6 35

8 Annika Grenander Ystad 104,8 104,5 105,0 105,4 419,7 35

9 Greger Ellberg Åkarp 105,3 105,5 103,1 104,8 418,7 35

10 Johan Helander Åkarp 104,0 104,5 105,1 104,6 418,2 33

11 Bengt Kämpe Trelleborg 103,0 105,6 104,9 104,6 418,1 33

12 Stefan Skoog Svedala-Börringe 101,6 104,5 105,0 106,1 417,2 33

13 Jan Nilsson Öved-Östraby 103,6 104,0 103,4 104,1 415,1 30

14 Stefan Isaksson Kävlinge 103,1 103,1 104,9 103,6 414,7 30

15 Carina Persson Ystad 103,5 103,5 105,0 102,7 414,7 33

16 Östen Tarland Löberöd 103,4 102,1 104,1 103,6 413,2 31

17 Hans Walltin Åkarp 103,1 100,8 101,9 103,0 408,8 23

18 Stefan Fristedt Åkarp 103,3 100,0 99,4 100,3 403,0 19

19 Åke Jönsson Sjöbo 102,4 103,9 61,8 0,0 268,1 19



L Ö
1 André Friman Vellinge 102,0 102,4 103,0 102,6 410,0 26

2 Göthe Corneliusson Svedala-Börringe 99,8 100,6 99,6 99,8 399,8 19

3 Tommy Persson Trelleborg 97,0 92,5 97,2 99,6 386,3 11

4 Ingemar Hall. Vellinge 98,8 92,2 95,8 95,2 382,0 8

5 Melker Camnerin Åkarp 97,1 92,6 93,9 94,3 377,9 9

6 Eva Lindell Trelleborg 91,5 93,2 93,3 91,0 369,0 7

7 Magnus Leufvenius Skurup 90,3 92,4 87,2 93,0 362,9 3



Sittande yngre LSi Mini, LSi 11, LSi 13, LSi Junior

1 Åkarp 1 Henry Camnerin Lsi Junior 425,3 852,1

Tyra Weibull Lsi Junior 426,8

2 Trelleborg 1 Sara Johansson LSi Junior 423,7 846,7

Amanda Olsson LSi Junior 423,0

3 Ystad 1 Taha Alkheder Lsi Junior 422,2 844,6

Abdalmalek Alkheder Lsi 13 422,4

4 Löderup 1 Måns Sturesson Lsi Junior 422,3 840,5

Albin Bytyci Lsi 13 418,2

5 Ystad 3 Alvin Månsson Lsi Junior 419,7 839,3

Essie Andersson Lsi Junior 419,6

6 Trelleborg 4 Yousif Alawi Lsi Junior 415,5 837,7

Emma Engholm Lsi Junior 422,2

7 Ystad 2 Emma Göransson Lsi 13 419,3 837,7

Maya Smit Lsi 13 418,4

8 Svedala-Börringe Elias Andersson Lsi Junior 416,1 835,8

Oliver Enehov Lsi Junior 419,7

9 Löderup 2 Alva Hansson Lsi 13 418,0 835,6

Adrian Hansson Lsi Mini 417,6

10 Åkarp 2 Selma Helander Lsi 13 415,4 833,2

Holli Theodorsson Lsi 11 417,8

11 Kävlinge Casper Persson Lsi 13 413,0 832,8

Linnéa Dahlen Lsi 11 419,8

12 Ystad 5 Oliver Persson Lsi Junior 419,7 831,6

Christoffer Olsson Lsi 13 411,9

13 Österlen Anton Szakos Lsi 13 414,7 828,5

Ian Sjöberg Lsi 13 413,8

14 Staffanstorp Maja Örtman Lsi Junior 413,5 821,1

Ellinor Hjörneby Andersson Lsi Junior 407,6

15 Tomelilla Lilli Törnbladh Lsi 11 416,4 819,0

Ville Palmnert Lsi 11 402,6

16 Trelleborg 2 Agnes Lundahl Lsi 11 404,2 817,5

Anton Lundahl Lsi Junior 413,3

17 Trunnerup Matilda Wannstam Lsi 13 406,0 811,5

Emmy Kullberg Lanskog Lsi 11 405,5

18 Trelleborg 3 Leo Delinder Lsi 13 394,8 800,7

Jenny Svensson Lsi Junior 405,9

19 Vellinge Jesper Löfvander Lsi Mini 403,0 800,7

Erik Löfvander Lsi Mini 397,7

20 Ystad 4 Klara Göransson Lsi Mini 379,2 795,7

Arwa Alkheder Lsi Mini 416,5

21 Ystad 6 Kajsa Högborg Lsi 11 402,8 776,5

Ellen Högborg Lsi Mini 373,7



Sittande äldre LSi Senior yngre, LSi Senior äldre, LSi Veteran

1 Ystad 1 Björn Lindquist Lsi Veteran 424,2 847,0

Ann Pettersson Lsi Veteran 422,8

2 Ystad 2 Annika Grenander Lsi Veteran 419,7 844,2

Peter Grenander Lsi Veteran 424,5

3 Vellinge Ingemar Hall Lsi Veteran 420,6 843,4

Lena Pålsson Lsi Senior yngre 422,8

4 Trelleborg Ida Olsson Lsi Senior yngre 422,1 840,2

Bengt Kämpe Lsi Veteran 418,1

5 Åkarp Greger Ellberg Lsi Veteran 418,7 839,2

Marcus Weibull Lsi Senior äldre 420,5

6 Kävlinge Stefan Isaksson Lsi Veteran 414,7 835,3

Johan Lindberg Lsi Veteran 420,6

7 Ystad 3 Carina Persson Lsi Veteran 414,7 817,8

Maria Strand Lsi Senior yngre 403,1

Stående

1 Vellinge Ingemar Hall L Ö 382,0 792,0

André Friman L Ö 410,0

2 Trelleborg Tommy Persson L Ö 386,3 755,3

Eva Lindell L Ö 369,0


